

Consumabile pentru varuit

I.D.: 67323659

Data publicarii	21.03.22	Coduri CPV	45450000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.835,46 RON - 1.835,46 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: surub 10 cu diblu 1x18.49=18.49 -robinet olandez 3/4 2x25.63=51.26 -cozi unelte 1x4.2=4.2 -neon 18 W 24x5.88=141.20 -ulei WD 2x12.6=25.2 - pat cablu 12*12 3x2.94=8.82 -cablu 2x0.75 5x1.34=6.73 -cablu 3x1.5 5x3.36=16.81 -priza dubla PT 1x16.39=16.39 -electrozi 2.5 1.28x15.13=19.36 -disc debit 125 3x3.36=10.08 - cuier 100x4.62=462.2 -rezerva trafalet 2x3.36=6.73 -maner trafalet 1x2.52=2.52 -siguranta autom 1x15.13=15.13 -cablu 3*2.5 50x5.46=273.15 -pat cablu 25*25 5x4.202=21.01 -priza dubla PT 2x16.4=32.8 -ulei motor 1l 1x12.19=12.19 -ulei 100ml 1x8.4=8.4 -prelungitor 5m 1x39.92=39.32 -lavabil Oskar 8l 1x322.69=322.69 -racord mono 40 6x10.08=60.48 -robinet coltar 1/2-3/8 1x18.07=18.07 -reductie 1/2-3/8 2x2.52=5.04 -baterii 12x2.1=25.212 -stecher 1x5.46=5.46 -tub neon led 15x10.084=151.26 -starter 10x2.94=29.42 -sir cleme 2x2.94=5.884 -robinet coltar 1/2-1/2 1x19.75=19.75
